
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70066479 7PSSDB 18.30 3.95 72.29

70066498 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.34 3.95 72.44

70066507 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.29 3.85 70.42

70066637 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 18.40 3.95 72.68

70066649 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.35 3.85 70.65

70066661 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

70066678 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.37 3.95 72.56

70066691 P14 - (107158) Pecan Ridge PH II MG 5PSSDB 18.38 3.95 72.60

70066705 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

70066719 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.37 3.95 72.56

70066730 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 18.38 3.95 72.60

70066753 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 18.35 3.95 72.48

70066759 P14 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading 5PSSDB 18.37 3.45 63.38

70066774 P14 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading 5PSSDB 18.34 3.45 63.27

70066787 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.37 3.10 56.95

70066797 7PSSDB 18.40 3.95 72.68

1123.00

5% -56.15

SUBTOTAL 1066.85

-$273.04

TOTAL $793.81

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 6/8/2024

Jose Zayas R002622

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1

P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2

Fuel
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